The high-density residential districts provide 
opportunities for high-density multifamily residential 
development.

High-density multifamily residential districts are 
included in the high-density residential land use 
category with densities ranging from one thousand 
(±1,000) square feet to one thousand eight hundred 
(±1,800) square feet per dwelling unit.

2040 GENERAL PLAN – LAND USE DESIGNATION
HIGH DENSITY RESIDENTIAL
(21.8 – 43.6 UNITS/NET ACRE)

This is the highest density category that applies in residential areas. 
Densities above this range may be permitted in the Downtown Mixed Use